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Regionalliga Nordost Herren
Spielserie 1996/97
1. Paarkreuz
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Tommy Danielsson
Claus Mattern
Hilton Meneely
Mogens Sonnichsen
Frank Kasiske
Kenneth Strém
David Hannah
Alexander Oltmann
Peter Pola

Andreas Clausen

2. Paarkreuz
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John Broe

Mirco Albers

Karsten Fischer
Tomasz Lisinski
Andreas Clausen
Christoph Hundhausen
Axel Berger

Dieter Jirgens

En Cheng

. Florian Ihde

3. Paarkreuz

VIB Liubeck Il

VIB Lubeck Il

Kieler TTK Griin-Weil3
SV Friedrichsort
Hertha BSC Berlin

VIB Lubeck Il

Hertha BSC Berlin

MTV 58 Itzehoe

SG Automation Cottbus
MTV 58 Itzehoe

Hertha BSC Berlin

VIB Lubeck Il

Hertha BSC Berlin
Hamburger Sportverein
MTV 58 Itzehoe
Preetzer TSV

Tennis Borussia Berlin
Kieler TTK Griin-Weil3
MTV 58 Itzehoe
Preetzer TSV

1. Manfred Konieczka Tennis Borussia Berlin
2. Hendrik Plikat Hertha BSC Berlin
3. Patrick Strahl Hertha BSC Berlin
4. Lars Opitz Hamburger Sportverein
5. Claus Bormann SV Friedrichsort
6. Rainer Kunstein Kieler TTK Griin-Weil3
7. Sven Brockmiiller ViB Libeck Il
8. Carsten Draeger SC Charlottenburg
9. Frode Schwarzmayr MTV 58 Itzehoe
Doppel
1. Andreas Clausen/ Frode Schwarzmayr MTV 58 Itzehoe
2. Mogens Sonnichsen / Marco Raimund SV Friedrichsort
3. Jens Stolte / Dirk Warwel Hamburger Sportverein
4. David Hannah / John Broe Hertha BSC Berlin
5. Kenneth Strédm / Claus Mattern VIB Lubeck Il
6. Christian Hundhausen / Christoph Hundhausen Preetzer TSV
7. Patrick Strahl / Hendrik Plikat Hertha BSC Berlin
8. Frank Kasiske / Karsten Fischer Hertha BSC Berlin
9. Hilton Meneely / Dieter Jurgens Kieler TTK Griin-Weil3
10. Robin Fritsche / Tangaa Preetzer TSV

Tischtennis-Archiv
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Regionalliga Nordost Damen
Spielserie 1996/97

Obere Halfte (1+2)

1. Alina Mikijanic Berliner TSC Il 29 : 0 +29
2. Diana Flach ESV Prenzlau 30 : 14 +16
3. Joan Larsen TSV Sparrieshoop 28 : 12 +16
4. Aida Astani TSV Sparrieshoop 27 : 13 +14
5. Sabine Wetzel Berliner TSC Il 21 : 8 +13
6. Jutta Schultz TTC Berlin Neukdlln 25 : 16 +9
7. Claudia Christiansen TuS Hasseld./Mettenhof 24 : 16 +8
8. Petra Stuhr SC Poppenbiittel 14 : 6 +8
9. Constanze Heller Berliner TSC Il 9: 148
10. Viola Muller Kopenicker SV 25 : 18 +7
11. Andrea Béauerle Kopenicker SV 22 : 15 +7
Untere Halfte (3+4)

1. Kathy Briuning TSV Sparrieshoop 25 : 5 +20
2. Tanja Feldmdller Berliner TSC Il 21 : 3 +18
3. Kerstin Schmidt ESV Prenzlau 29 : 13 +16
4. Annegret Witt TSV Sparrieshoop 22 19 +13
5. Constanze Heller Berliner TSC Il 13 : 2 +11
6. Heidi Schrader TuS Hasseld./Mettenhof 19 : 13 +6
7. Regine Hoger TuS Hasseld./Mettenhof 16 : 11 +5
8. Petra Stuhr SC Poppenbiittel 10 : 6 +4
Doppel

1. Alina Mikijanic / Constanze Heller Berliner TSC Il 9:0 +9
2. Anja Esins / Katja Hermsdorf Post SV Rostock Sud 13 : 8 +8
3. Aida Astani / Annegret Witt TSV Sparrieshoop 12 : 5 +7
4. Diana Flach / Kerstin Schmidt ESV Prenzlau 12 : 6 +6
5. Heike Borchardt / Laura Matzke ESV Prenzlau 11 : 6 +5
6. Regine Hoger / Iris Christiansen TuS Hasseld./Mettenhof 9:4 +5
7. Katja Herlemann / Schmidt TTC Berlin Neukdlin 7 :3 +4
8. Viola Miller / Ines Recknagel Kdpenicker SV 10 : 7 +3
9. Kathy Briining / Joan Larsen TSV Sparrieshoop 8 :6 +2
Regionalliga Nordwest Herren

Spielserie 1996/97

1. Paarkreuz

1. Tang Bing TSV Hespe 33 : 3 +30
2. Yang Hong TSV Holtum 32 : 4 +28
3. Mats Kalberg Spvg. Niedermark 24 2 +22
4. Mohamed Kushov TTC Helga Hannover Il 24 : 10 +14
5. Mikhail Ovtcharov TSV Schwalbe Tundern 22 : 14 +8
6. Jan Tammenga TSV Holtum 21 : 13 +8
7. Michal Baron SV Blau-Weif3 Borssum 20 : 12 +8
8. Patrick Giinther TTC Helga Hannover Il 11 : 3 +8
9. Gert Kobes Spvg. Niedermark 19 : 12 +7
10. Mulid Kuschhov TuS Harsefeld 18 : 11 +7

Tischtennis-Archiv
von Hans-Albert Meyer

Norddeutscher Tischtennis Verband

Regionalligen
Paarkreuzranglisten
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2. Paarkreuz
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Uwe Lindenlaub
Christof Schlemeier
Mathias Dehmel
Matthias Bluhm
Dirk Weber
Christian Grund
Guido Hehmann
Rolf Schubinski
Christian Huge

3. Paarkreuz
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Mirko Kernein
Andreas Schieke
Axel Dettmer
Andreas Arkenberg
Axel Stempel
Dieter Lippelt

Doppel
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Tang Bing / Lohrie

Holger Koenigs / Michal Baron
Mikhail Ovtcharov / Maik Hubner
Yang Hong / Lang

Guido Hehmann / Dieter Lippelt

Jan Tammenga / Ruge

Mathias Bluhm / Niels Blum

Mats Kalberg / Gert Kobes
Mohamed Kushov / Uwe Lindenlaub

Regionalliga Nordwest Damen
Spielserie 1996/97
Obere Halfte (1+2)
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Olga Garkuscha
Katharina Lauchart
Anke Black

Steffi Erxleben
Christa Keienburg
Olga Martens
Christine Hubner
Trine Schou

Sonja Busemann

10. Anja Hebgen

TTC Helga Hannover Il
TSV Schwalbe Tundern
TTS Borsum

Spvg. Niedermark

TTC Helga Hannover Il
TK Berenbostel

Spvg. Niedermark

MTV Wolfenbdittel

TTS Borsum

TSV Schwalbe Tundern
TTC Helga Hannover Il
TK Berenbostel

TK Berenbostel

TTS Borsum

Spvg. Niedermark

TSV Hespe

SV Blau-Weif3 Borssum
TSV Schwalbe Tundern
TSV Holtum

Spvg. Niedermark

TSV Holtum

Spvg. Niedermark
Spvg. Niedermark

TTC Helga Hannover Il

BSV Eintracht Leer

SG MarR3el Bremen
TuS Sande

Harzer SV Wernigerode
RSV Braunschweig
TuS Glane Il

RSV Braunschweig
TuS Glane Il

TuS Glane Il

TTG Nord Holtriem 1l

Norddeutscher Tischtennis Verband
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Paarkreuzranglisten

15 :
23
14
15 :
16 :
13 :
17
17
12

23
20 :
11
. 10
17
15 :

19

23
19 :
19 :
17
13 :
12
12
12
11

47
40 :
14
14
017
112
1 16
16 :
10 :
1 16

32
31
30
24
26

21

Seite 3 von 4 Seiten

~

(e¢]

WA DD WWOAOAEREDN

+15
+12
+12
+10
+9
+9
+8
+7
+7

+15
+13
+11
+9
+8
+7

+21
+18
+14
+14
+10
+10
+8
+8
+8

+45
+33
+18
+17
+13
+12
+10
+9

+6

+5



7

)

J]

T | _ N L )
iy ] ™, sl e ] A\
NN EAETAAEN AN s — AR
H HiE =N N R N N
B Eeers B8 e & u

zusammengestellt von Hans-Albert Meyer, Wolfenbuttel

] 1')'

-
{

mi_ w
Bl s\ =
K 4
H NN LW
HEE W

Untere Halfte (3+4)

1. Sonja Busemann
2. Imke Kohrmeyer
3. Yvonne Henneicke
4. Meike Eberstein
5
6
7

Trine Schou
Svenja Reuter
Freia Runge

Doppel

1. Trine Schou / Imke Kohrmeyer

2. Olga Garkuscha / Grot

3. Olga Martens / Sonja Busemann

4. Meike Eberstein / Maike Obst

5. Christa Keienburg / Claudia Hunger-Heuer
6. Behrens/Wieden

Tischtennis-Archiv
von Hans-Albert Meyer

TuS Glane Il

TuS Glane Il

TSV Minstedt
TSV Minstedt

TuS Glane Il

SG Marf3el Bremen
SG Marf3el Bremen

TuS Glane Il

BSV Eintracht Leer
TuS Glane I

TSV Minstedt
RSV Braunschweig
TSV Kirchrode Il

Norddeutscher Tischtennis Verband
Regionalligen
Paarkreuzranglisten
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